Bedste han - Ugly Duckling’s Sealed With A Kiss

Navn - peber/salt

Ugly Duckling's Sealed With A KissH
Ugly Duckling's Bonnie Blue Butler T
Rise To Moon Dianne Of Jack T
Ugly Duckling's The Legend Of FatH
Rise To The Moon Dave Of Jack H
Chinon's Dark Side of the Moon H
Riesenspass Estrella T
Ugly Duckling's Drop Dead BeautifiT
Ugly Duckling's To Be Or Not To BH
Riesenspass Leva T

Myltans Whisper Game T

Imbrez My Monster Hunter H
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Bedste taeve - Ugly Duckling’s Bonnie Blue Butler

DK01599/2019
DK03093/2018
SE17913/2019
DK17816/2017
SE17914/2019
DK19358/2018
SE34301/2018
DK23105/2020
SE32134/2018
SE56284/2019

SE55209/2020
FI31551/19

Pia Nissen

Svend Erik Lgvenkjeer
Gun Imber Simberg

Pia Nissen, Lars Nielsen
Imber Gun Simberg
Helle Agerskov
Charlotta Bergqvist
Svend Erik Lgvenkjaer
Gun Imber Simberg
Charlotta Bergqgvist
Ulla Deichmann Bengtsson,
Gert Bengtsson

Oskar @degaad



